
Please note that all lectures are online via MS Teams 
     *the above schedule is subject to change, and this will be communicated to candidates*

ITC Preparatory Course for June 2024 | Schedule
Week 1

Monday, 6 May 2024 Intro lecture/Approach to ITC 6pm until 8pm

Tuesday, 7 May 2024 FR Workshop 1 6pm until 8pm

Thursday, 9 May 2024 TAX Workshop 1 6pm until 8pm

Week 2
Tuesday, 14 May 2024 AUD Workshop 1 6pm until 8pm

Thursday, 16 May 2024 MAF Workshop 1 6pm until 8pm

Week 3
Tuesday, 21 May 2024 FR Workshop 2 6pm until 8pm

Thursday, 23 May 2024 TAX Workshop 2 6pm until 8pm

Week 4
Tuesday, 28 May 2024 AUD Workshop 2 6pm until 8pm

Thursday, 30 May 2024 MAF Workshop 2 6pm until 8pm

Week 5
Monday, 3 June 2024 FR Workshop 3 6pm until 8pm

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 TAX Workshop 3 6pm until 8pm

Friday, 7 June 2024 AUD Workshop 3 6pm until 8pm

Week 6
Monday, 10 June 2024 MAF Workshop 3 6pm until 8pm

Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Mock Exam Day 1 simulate the exam day

Thursday, 13 June 2024 Mock Exam Day 2 simulate the exam day

Week 7
Tuesday, 18 June 2024 Mock Exam Group Consultations 6pm until 8pm

Thursday, 20 June 2024 Mock Exam Group Consultations 6pm until 8pm
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